
Total

Rank Competitor Age Club RT WA Result

1 Wieruszowski Monique 16 North Shore Swimmi… 0.64 31.23
Entry: 30.67 (+0.56)

Q

2 Wills Grace 14 TBSS Central City S… 0.83 35.15
Entry: 34.82 (+0.33)

Q

3 Lyles Jasmine 16 Phoenix Aquatics 0.68 35.17
Entry: 33.71 (+1.46)

Q

4 Rope Emily 13 United Swimming Club 0.67 35.87
Entry: 38.11 (-2.24)

Q

5 Sommerville (V) Isabella 22 Brisbane Grammar 0.66 36.02
Entry: 35.55 (+0.47)

Q

6 McEwan Talitha 17 Mt Maunganui Swim… 0.71 36.11
Entry: 35.83 (+0.28)

Q

7 Ecclestone Louise 16 United Swimming Club 0.71 36.86
Entry: 35.22 (+1.64)

Q

8 Sun Teresa 13 United Swimming Club 0.73 37.68
Entry: 37.37 (+0.31)

Q

9 Morrison Sienna 14 Kowhai Swimming Club 0.64 38.25
Entry: 37.91 (+0.34)

10 Wallace Emma 18 Pukekohe Swimming … 0.71 38.74
Entry: 37.17 (+1.57)

11 Tse Hannah 13 United Swimming Club 0.73 38.87
Entry: 39.21 (-0.34)

12 Shuker Meg 18 Pukekohe Swimming … 0.64 39.04
Entry: 38.87 (+0.17)

13 Strombeck Tannah 14 North Shore Swimmi… 0.76 39.13
Entry: 39.73 (-0.60)

14 Utemova Victoria 15 North Shore Swimmi… 0.70 39.39
Entry: 39.62 (-0.23)

15 Rice Nina 13 Coast Swimming Club 0.68 39.45
Entry: 40.29 (-0.84)
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16 Tea Grace-Avei 17 Roskill Swimming Club 0.71 39.55
Entry: 39.44 (+0.11)

17 Jiang Olivia 14 Roskill Swimming Club 0.77 43.02
Entry: 40.31 (+2.71)


